TFA Willamette GOO

OR

GO0 total strength=1046
attack=1.84 defense=3
spr league = PTT Win GO0 Div 1

Actual versus Predicted Goals

alt names used:

TFA Willamette 00G

TFA Willamette GOO

Venues pl

ayed:

2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1

Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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© Below 0 indicates poorer than expected —— Attack —&— Defense
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defense variance

attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams
and top 10 in region

attack variance

defense rating

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and all opponents in last 13 months
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attack rating

Performance relative to 13 month average

2017 PTT Winter GOO
Division 1

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected
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Performance relative to 13 month average

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected



date
2018-03-18
2018-03-04
2018-03-03
2018-02-24
2018-02-17
2018-02-10
2018-02-04
2018-01-28
2018-01-27
2018-01-20

home

Eastside Timbers Red GO0

THUSC Silver G0OO
TFA Willamette GOO
HSC Cosmos G00
TFA Willamette GOO
Pacific FC Orange GO0
TFA Willamette GOO
Thelo Adrenaline GO0
TFA Willamette GOO

TFA Willamette GOO
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away
TFA Willamette GOO
TFA Willamette GOO
Thelo Adrenaline GOO
TFA Willamette GOO
Eastside Timbers Red GO0
TFA Willamette GOO
HSC Cosmos GO0
TFA Willamette GOO
THUSC Silver GO0

FC Salmon Creek Nemesis Blue GO0

o O o o

venue
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1
2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1

2017 PTT Winter GOO Division 1

pred.home
1.28
4.80
0.58
0.82
0.47
4.92
0.58
2.63
0.16
0.24

pred.away
0.47
0.16
2.63
0.58
1.28
0.19
0.82
0.58
4.80
3.03



